
 
                                          
 

 
                            SCHEDULE 2020 

 

Coach: Chris Cornelison 

Aug. 28(Friday) Boyd Yellow Jacket Meet HS Boyd HS, Boyd TX 
    
Aug. 29(Sat.) Boyd Yellow Jacket Meet JH Boyd HS, Boyd TX 
    
Sept. 5(Sat.) S&S CC Meet All S&S High School 
    
Sept. 12(Sat.) 
      Or  
Sept. 26(Sat.) 

Denison CC Meet 
(5K for B&G) 

All Denison HS 

    
Oct. 3(Sat.) Kathy Hudson Inv. 

Birdville ISD(5K for B&G) 
HS The Buff 

    
Oct. 7(Wed.) Muenster CC Meet All Muenster HS 
    
Oct.14(Wed.) Lindsay CC Meet All Lindsay HS 

 
Oct. 20 JH District Meet      JH Muenster 

 
Oct. 21(Wed.) Nocona HS Meet HS Indian Oaks Golf Club 
    
Oct. 28(Wed.) District All Lindsay HS 
    
Nov. 9-10 Regionals HS Jessie Owens Ath.Complex, Dallas 
    
Nov. 24(Tues.) State HS Round Rock 



Cell Phone: 936-328-7507 


